SA & TRSA Series Specifications
Shaft Assemblies Ordering Guide
Shaft Ordering Guide
Inch Shafting Specifications
Shafting, Shaft Supports and
Shaft Assembly Products
  C-1
  C-2
  C-17
  C-8
TRSA Series Specifications
  C-25 Shaft & Shaft Assembly Options
C     C-8
  C-9  SA Series Specifications
ES Series Specifications
ES, ARS & LSRS Ordering Guide
  C-5
  C-4
Metric Shafting Specifications   C-3
ARS Series Specifications   C-6
LSRS Series Specifications   C-7
LINTECH ®www.LintechMotion.comC-1
Specifications subject to change without notice
Ordering  Guide SL,  SS,  SN  &  SM  Series
xxx.xxx
Overall Length
Shaft Material
    8 - 0.500 inch diameter
12 -
  10 -
16 -
0.625 inch diameter
0.750 inch diameter
1.000 inch diameter
20 - 1.250 inch diameter
24 - 1.500 inch diameter
32 - 2.000 inch diameter
- inches for all series
- 1060 Steel
CR -
SS - 440C Stainless Steel (not available in class N)
Chrome Plated 1060 Steel
Shaft Diameter
xSL 12 - 105.375PD
Pre-Drilled
    PD - pre-drilled hole pattern
- SS
- No mounting hole pattern
    4 - 0.250 inch diameter
  6 - 0.375 inch diameter
    SN
Shafting
    SL
  SS
- Class N diameter tolerance
- Class L diameter tolerance
- Class S diameter tolerance
    12 - 12 mm diameter
20 -
  16 -
25 -
16 mm diameter
20 mm diameter
25 mm diameter
30 - 30 mm diameter
40 - 40 mm diameter
50 - 50 mm diameter
    8 - 8 mm diameter
  10 - 10 mm diameter
- Metric diameter     SM
Shaft Type
Shaft Straightness
   1060 Steel or 440C Stainless steel (only with L & S tolerance)
Surface Finish    8 - 12 Ra microinch
Shaft Chamfer    For 0.25 - 0.75 inch dia. : 0.03 inch x 45o,    For 1.00 - 2.00 inch dia. : 0.06 inch x 45o

C-4
Specifications subject to change without notice
Ordering Guide ES,  ARS  &  LSRS  Series
    8 - 0.500 inch diameter
12 -
16 -
0.750 inch diameter
1.000 inch diameter
20 - 1.250 inch diameter
24 - 1.500 inch diameter
32 - 2.000 inch diameter
Shaft Diameter
ES 10 A-
End Support Block
    A - Aluminum
S - Steel
Support Material
    8 - 0.500 inch diameter
12 -
16 -
0.750 inch diameter
1.000 inch diameter
20 - 1.250 inch diameter
24 - 1.500 inch diameter
32 - 2.000 inch diameter
Shaft Diameter Supported
ARS PD
Aluminum Rail Support
Low Profile Steel Rail Support
10 - 0.625 inch diameter
10 - 0.625 inch diameter
10 - 24-
    24 - 24 inch length
Support length
    8 - 0.500 inch diameter
12 -
16 -
0.750 inch diameter
1.000 inch diameter
20 - 1.250 inch diameter
24 - 1.500 inch diameter
32 - 2.000 inch diameter
Shaft Diameter Supported
LSRS PD
10 - 0.625 inch diameter
10 - 48-
    48 - 48 inch length
Support length
Pre-Drilled
    PD - pre-drilled hole pattern
- No mounting hole pattern
Pre-Drilled
    PD - pre-drilled hole pattern
- No mounting hole pattern
- Shaft Supports -
LINTECH ®www.LintechMotion.comC-5
Specifications subject to change without notice
Technical Reference ES-A  &  ES-S  Series
H
A
Support
Weight
ES8-A
ES12-A
ES16-A
ES20-A
1.250
1.500
1.000 2.000
2.500
3.063